Modularity, reliability and flexibility
- a complete range with a total solution
Modular drills
LBP16M
Handheld drilling has never been more flexible.
It is never just a drill. Wether you are building
an aircraft, assembling a car or manufacuting
a windmill, your choice of drilling tools

9. BHM45C-5-0
10. BHM90C-6-6
11. BHM90C-8-0
12. BHM90EC-5-0
13. BHM30ET-1-4
14. BHM30EC-6-6
15. BHM45EC-5-0
16. Extension for chuck
16
Model P/N
Angle Head mm
A B C L H
90˚ Heads
BHM90SC-5-0 8421 0123 00 65.5 29.8 17 106.2 19.8
BHM90C-5-0 8421 0123 00 88.5 29.8 17 129.2 19.8
BHM90C-6-6 8421 0123 05 90 39.3 20 130.3 20
BHM90C-8-0 8421 0123 80 90 41.1 20 130.3 20
BHM90EC-5-0 8421 0123 08 128.5 29.8 17 169.2 19.8
BHM90T-1-4 8421 0123 01 88.5 30 17 129.2 19.8
BHM90LT-1-4 8421 0123 09 90 36 20 130.3 20
BHM90ET-1-4 8421 0123 09 128.5 30 17 169.2 19.8
360˚ Heads
BHM90ZC-5-0 8421 0123 30 100.8 45.9 17 141.5 19.8
BHM90ZC-6-6 8421 0123 40 107.3 45.9 17 148 19.8
BHM90EZC-5-0 8421 0123 38 140.8 45.9 17 181.5 19.8
BHM90ZT-1-4 8421 0123 31 101 45.9 17 141.5 19.8
BHM90EZT-1-4 8421 0123 39 141 45.9 17 181.5 19.8
MODULAR DRILL MOTOR UNITS
MODULAR  DRILL HEADS
a The free speed is given when used with a 90° angle head. b Multiply this value with the Speed ratio to get the free speed of each angle head.
Model
Angle
head
Weight
Collet
cap.
Thread
in
Speed
ratio
Length
Ordering No.kg lb mm in
Angle heads with collet - Short
BHM90SC-5-0 90° 0.2 0.5 5.0 – 14:16 65.5 2.58 8421 0123 02
Angle heads with collet - Standard
BHM90C-5-0 90° 0.17 0.36 5.0 – 14:16 88.5 3.48 8421 0123 00
BHM90C-6-6 90° 0.24 0.55 6.6 – 14:16 89.6 3.53 8421 0123 05
BHM90C-8-0 90° 0.24 0.55 8.0 – 14:17 89.7 3.54 8421 0123 80
BHM45C-5-0 45° 0.20 0.44 5.0 – 14:15 117.3 4.62 8421 0123 10
BHM30C-5-0 30° 0.20 0.44 5.0 – 14:15 120.4 4.74 8421 0123 20
BHM30C-6-6 30° 0.20 0.44 6.6 – 14:15 127 5 8421 0123 15
BHM90ZC-5-0 360° 0.21 0.47 5.0 – 7:9 100.8 3.97 8421 0123 30
BHM90ZC-6-6 360° 0.21 0.47 6.6 – 7:9 108 4.25 8421 0123 40
Angle heads with collet - Extended
BHM90EC-5-0 90° 0.26 0.58 5.0 – 14:16 128.5 5.06 8421 0123 08
BHM45EC-5-0 45° 0.29 0.64 5.0 – 14:15 157.3 6.19 8421 0123 18
BHM30EC-5-0 30° 0.29 0.64 5.0 – 14:15 160.4 6.31 8421 0123 28
BHM90EZC-5-0 360° 0.30 0.67 5.0 – 7:9 140.8 5.54 8421 0123 38
Angle head with internal thread - Standard
BHM90T-1-4 90° 0.17 0.36 – 1/4’’-28 14:16 88.5 3.48 8421 0123 01
BHM90LT-1-4 90° 0.23 0.52 – 1/4’’-28 14:16 89.6 3.53 8421 0123 06
BHM45T-1-4 45° 0.20 0.44 – 1/4’’-28 14:15 118.2 4.65 8421 0123 11
BHM30T-1-4 30° 0.20 0.44 – 1/4’’-28 14:15 121.1 4.77 8421 0123 21
BHM90ZT-1-4 360° 0.21 0.47 – 1/4’’-28 7:9 101 3.98 8421 0123 31
Angle head with internal thread - Extended
BHM90ET-1-4 90° 0.26 0.58 – 1/4’’-28 14:16 128.5 5.06 8421 0123 09
BHM45ET-1-4 45° 0.29 0.64 – 1/4’’-28 14:15 157.9 6.22 8421 0123 19
BHM30ET-1-4 30° 0.29 0.64 – 1/4’’-28 14:15 161.1 6.34 8421 0123 29
BHM90EZT-1-4 360° 0.30 0.67 – 1/4’’-28 7:9 141 5.55 8421 0123 39
Straight short angle head
BHM0C-5-0 0° 0.14 0.31 5.0 – 1:1 78 3.07 8421 0123 43
BHM0T-1-4 0° 0.14 0.31 – 1/4’’-28 1:1 78 3.07 8421 0123 44
For more information regarding off-
set drills, please contact Atlas Copco
local sales representative
Model
Free
speeda
 rpm
Motor
speed b
Weight Air consumption Hose size
Air inlet
thread BSP
Power
Ordering No.kg lb l/s cfm mm in W hp
Straight motor units
LBD16M-005 500 600 0.57 1.25 8.7 18.4 6.3 1/4 1/4 300 0.4 8421 0122 05
LBD16M-010 1000 1200 0.57 1.25 8.7 18.4 6.3 1/4 1/4 300 0.4 8421 0122 10
LBD16M-018 1800 2100 0.57 1.25 8.7 18.4 6.3 1/4 1/4 300 0.4 8421 0122 18
LBD16M-032 3200 3600 0.45 1 8.7 18.4 6.3 1/4 1/4 300 0.4 8421 0122 32
LBD16M-045 4500 5100 0.45 1 8.7 18.4 6.3 1/4 1/4 300 0.4 8421 0122 45
LBD16M-055 5500 6200 0.45 1 8.7 18.4 6.3 1/4 1/4 300 0.4 8421 0122 55
Pistol motor units
LBP16M-005 500 600 0.6 1.3 9.5 20.0 6.3 1/4 1/4 340 0.45 8421 0124 05
LBP16M-010 1000 1100 0.6 1.3 9.5 20.0 6.3 1/4 1/4 340 0.45 8421 0124 10
LBP16M-018 1800 2100 0.5 1.1 9.5 20.0 6.3 1/4 1/4 340 0.45 8421 0124 18
LBP16M-033 3300 3700 0.5 1.1 9.5 20.0 6.3 1/4 1/4 340 0.45 8421 0124 33
LBP16M-045 4500 5100 0.5 1.1 9.5 20.0 6.3 1/4 1/4 340 0.45 8421 0124 45
LBP16M-060 6000 6800 0.5 1.1 9.5 20.0 6.3 1/4 1/4 340 0.45 8421 0124 60
1.
5 8.
5
10